Pandya Anisha

From:

Sent: 22 October 2019 13:46
To: o

Subject: RE: Chichester Station

il
Please see details below of our proposed plans for segregation.

If you have any queries or concerns with it please drop me a line or give me a call back.

My scheme project manager- is back from AL tomorrow so | can find out who exactly he spoke to at the
station but apologise for this not being directly with yourself in the first place.

Kinds regards

Senior Programme Manager

& CDM Principal Designer Representative
Infrastructure Projects Track Plain Line
Anglia & SE Routes

Network Ralil

From:
Sent: 22 October 2019 13:42

To: @networkrail.co.uk>_@gtrailway.com>
Cc: @networkrail.co.uk>

Subject: Re: Chichester Station

@gtrailway.com>

Kind Regards,

Area Manager, West Coast
e: _@qtrailwav.com




GN [Sou s ThamesLink/

Govia Thameslink Railway Limited
Registered in England and Wales No. 07934306.
Registered office: 3rd Floor, 41-51 Grey Street, Newcastle upon Tyne, NE1 6EE

This email is sent subject to Southern's email disclaimer which can be accessed here: http://www.go-
ahead.com/goahead/siteservices/disclaimer/email/

From:_@networkrail.co.uk>
Sent: 22 October 2019 13:38

To: @gtrailway.com>
Cc: @networkrail.co.uk>
Subject: Chichester Station

HI

I've tried caIIing-regarding the segregation of the station during the blockade and left her a voicemail.

Would you have a e mail address | could contact her on aswell?

Essentially we intend to install fencing to enable access on the platform to the lifts, toilets and shop. This will be put
up Fri night / Sat morning. We will then remove this Sun night in readiness for the station to open Monday. We will
then repeat the process the following weekend when the possession extends out again to cover the station.

Kind regards

Senior Programme Manager

& CDM Principal Designer Representative
Infrastructure Projects Track Plain Line
Anglia & SE Routes

Network Ralil
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The content of this email (and any attachment) is confidential. It may also be legally privileged or otherwise
protected from disclosure.

This email should not be used by anyone who is not an original intended recipient, nor may it be copied or disclosed
to anyone who is not an original intended recipient.

If you have received this email by mistake please notify us by emailing the sender, and then delete the email and
any copies from your system.



Liability cannot be accepted for statements made which are clearly the sender's own and not made on behalf of
Network Rail.

Network Rail Infrastructure Limited registered in England and Wales No. 2904587, registered office Network Rail,
2nd Floor, One Eversholt Street, London, NW1 2DN
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